
Nationella Hemmabanetävling

Resultatlista

Resultatansvarig:
Jan-Olov Janneson
Tel: 0515-15799
E-mail: jo@janneson.com

Norma

Nationella Hemmabanetävling

2010

Resultatlista

Omgång 1

Nationella Hemmabanetävling



Nationella Hemmabanetävling

Klass A, Omgång 1

Plac Namn Förening Ligg Knä Stå Summa

1 Fredrik Thyberg Edsbjörke Skf 49 50 46 145

2 Martin Gustavsson Sörby-Odensberg Skf 50 46 47 143

3 Stefan Alesved Karlstad-Ulfsby Skf 49 48 46 143

4 Göran Åhlin Bälgviken Skf 49 48 46 143

5 Henric Nordlöf Karlstad-Ulfsby Skf 48 50 45 143

6 Christer Berntsson Stamnared-Sällstorp Skf 50 48 45 143

7 Jonas Sjöberg Ransbergs skf 50 47 45 142

8 Roger Strandh Mariestad Skg 49 49 44 142

9 Lennart Tibblin Central Skf 50 45 46 141

10 Patrik Johansson Rommehed Skf 48 50 43 141

11 Imemar Månsson Helsingborg Sk.sällsk 49 49 43 141

12 Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed Skf 48 48 44 140

13 Magnus Tellander Växjö Skg 48 46 45 139

14 Anders Brolund Karlstad-Ulfsby Skf 48 46 44 138

15 Ronny Nilsson Piteå Skf 48 44 45 137

16 Anders Petersson Älmhult Skf 49 45 43 137

17 Jonas Malmquist Bälgviken Skf 48 48 41 137

18 Sjö Thomas Larsson Nås Skf 49 44 43 136

19 Marie Heisl Skultuna Skf 47 45 43 135

20 Patrik Nilsson Algutsum Skf 48 44 43 135

21 Linda Strand Karlstad-Ulfsby Skf 47 46 42 135

22 Mikael Persson Saleby Skf 47 43 44 134

23 Johan Liljedahl Falköping Skg 44 46 41 131

24 Lennart Albinsson Össjö Skf 49 46 36 131

25 Peter Fransson Algutsum Skf 50 45 36 131

26 Fredrik Olsson Orsa Skg 46 45 39 130

27 Jan-Olof Lampinen S3 Skf 49 37 42 128

Omgång 1
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Nationella Hemmabanetävling

Klass B, Omgång 1

Plac Namn Förening Ligg Knä Stå Summa

1 Bo Andersson Kongahälla Skg 49 48 48 145

2 Donald Johansson Ale Skf 50 47 48 145

3 Eva Åhlin Bälgviken Skf 48 50 47 145

4 Henry Lindström I 19/A9 49 49 47 145

5 Mattias Andersson Skultuna Skf 49 49 47 145

6 Lennart Karlsson Dals Ed Skf 48 49 47 144

7 Lars Evaldsson Skepplanda Skf 47 47 49 143

8 Sture Tibblin Central Skf 48 49 46 143

9 Charlotte Karlsson Dals Ed Skf 50 48 45 143

10 Hans Sundén Bälgviken Skf 49 50 44 143

11 Alf Edin Ale Skf 46 49 47 142

12 Åke Widén Eslöv Skg 47 49 46 142

13 Clas Bernhardsson Mönsterås Skf 49 47 46 142

14 Ingemar Gustavsson Skövde Skg 47 50 45 142

15 Simon Karlsson Ålem Skf 47 50 45 142

16 Jan-Erik Fält Storfors Skf 49 48 45 142

17 Sven Fält Storfors Skf 47 48 46 141

18 Dennis Trouin Djurö Sksf 48 47 46 141

19 Peter Andersson Eslöv Skg 48 48 45 141

20 Conny Eriksson Mönsterås Skf 47 50 44 141

21 Ken Leskinen Skövde Skg 49 49 43 141

22 Sjö Rolf Larsson Nås Skf 48 46 46 140

23 Martrin Dahlgren Arvika Skg 46 49 45 140

24 Bengt Bengtsson P2 Skf 50 46 44 140

25 Jonny Fritzon Kinneveds Skf 47 50 43 140

26 Stefan Isaksson Malmö Skg 48 49 43 140

27 Martin Andersson Skultuna Skf 48 47 44 139

28 Fredrik Sandberg Storfors Skf 48 48 43 139

29 Magnus Johansson Rommehed Skf 48 45 45 138

30 Björn Boström Tibro Skf 46 49 43 138

31 Michael Nilsson Knislinge Skf 48 47 43 138

32 Ulf Söderström Karlstad-Ulfsby Skf 50 46 42 138

33 Elina Johansson Ale Skf 45 48 44 137

34 Bo Löfqvist Oskarström Skf 48 47 42 137

35 Christer Tygelmark Malmö Skg 49 47 41 137

36 Tom Olsson Orsa Skg 45 46 45 136

37 Bernt Hellström Gärdslösa Skf 47 44 45 136

38 Patrik Hult Malmö Skg 46 46 44 136

39 Ulf Lindberg Storfors Skf 47 47 42 136

40 Sture Nilsson Piteå Skf 49 46 41 136

41 Joakim arlsson Kinneveds Skf 49 50 37 136

42 Sven-Åke Werme Karlstad-Ulfsby Skf 47 46 42 135

43 Göran Hägg Bälgviken Skf 46 49 40 135
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Nationella Hemmabanetävling

Klass B, Omgång 1

44 Anders Persson Gärdslösa Skf 46 50 39 135

45 Mattias Lampinen S3 Skf 49 48 38 135

46 Lasse Åkesson Össjö Skf 49 48 38 135

47 Marcus Åhlin Bälgviken Skf 47 45 42 134

48 Thomas Trouin Djurö Sksf 47 47 40 134

49 Max Hedsand Bälgviken Skf 44 47 42 133

50 Sture Malmquist Bälgviken Skf 47 44 42 133

51 Håkan Olofsson Gärdslösa Skf 43 49 40 132

52 Sven-Anders Karlsson Levene Skf 48 44 40 132

53 Kjell Olofsson Osby Skf 47 48 37 132

54 Mats Persson Malmö Skg 48 48 36 132

55 Jörgen Helgersson Gärdslösa Skf 43 45 43 131

56 Kenth Persson Malmö Skg 47 45 39 131

57 Anders Carlsson Össjö Skf 48 47 32 127

58 Karl Bertil Qvist Kvidinge Skf 43 44 37 124

59 Ulf Danelö Gärdslösa Skf 40 44 39 123

60 Stefan Våhlberg Orsa Skg 43 44 33 120

61 Thomas Quist Tyringe Skf 43 42 33 118

62 Åge Brunnström Osby Skf 44 43 31 118

63 Gunnar Johansson Gärdslösa Skf 45 47 26 118

64 Johnny Nilsson Eslöv Skg 37 42 17 96

65 Gustav Söderlind Malmö Skg 0 0 0 0

66 Lars-Åke Johannesson P2 Skf 0 0 0 0

67 Marius Mihailovici Malmö Skg 0 0 0 0

68 Mikael Blomgren Dals Ed Skf 0 0 0 0
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Nationella Hemmabanetävling

Klass C, Omgång 1

Plac Namn Förening Ligg Knä Stå Summa

1 Gunnar Iversen S3 Skf 49 48 50 147

2 Östen Tarland Eslöv Skg 48 49 49 146

3 Arne Borg Hangelösa-Lundsb Skf 48 49 49 146

4 Kjell Marklund S3 Skf 48 49 49 146

5 Stefan Sahlén Gimo Skf 48 49 49 146

6 Göte Rydstedt Stockholm Skarp Skf 47 48 49 144

7 Jesper Nöhr Bälgviken Skf 48 49 47 144

8 Jan Norlander Skultuna Skf 48 47 48 143

9 Viljo Hovi Eslöv Skg 48 47 47 142

10 Leif Gustavsson Sörby-Odensberg Skf 46 48 47 141

11 Sture Grahn Piteå Skf 47 47 47 141

12 Per Strandh Mariestad Skg 46 47 47 140

13 Ejvind Hemmingsson Mönsterås Skf 47 48 45 140

14 Bror Rantakyrö Pello Skf 48 48 44 140

15 Bengt Pettersson Kumla Skf 45 46 48 139

16 Rune Utterström Ale Skf 46 46 47 139

17 Valter Gustavsson Södra Ving Skf 45 48 46 139

18 Raimo Kokko Falköping Skg 46 47 46 139

19 Kerstin Gustavsson Södra Ving Skf 46 48 45 139

20 Matts Andersson Skultuna Skf 48 47 44 139

21 Brus Sven Eriksson Malung Skf 46 45 47 138

22 Leif Janzon Degerhamn Skf 46 48 44 138

23 Lasse Oppegaard Central Skf 46 46 45 137

24 Alf Rosenqvist P2 Skf 43 48 45 136

25 Birger Johansson Gärdslösa Skf 49 45 41 135

26 Roland Nilsson Piteå Skf 44 43 46 133

27 Rudolf Bigler Degerhamn Skf 40 45 44 129

28 David Ivarsson Arvika Skg 46 42 40 128

29 John Sjöberg Osby Skf 41 44 42 127

30 Gunilla Karlsson Orsa Skg 45 38 41 124

31 Roger Larsson Gärdslösa Skf 40 39 44 123

32 Yngve Karlsson Gärdslösa Skf 41 38 38 117

33 Anton Setterberg Kinneveds Skf 39 35 35 109

34 Jonatan Trouin Djurö Sksf 1 38 33 72

35 Helmer Blomgren Dals Ed Skf 0 0 0 0
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Nationella Hemmabanetävling

Klass D, Omgång 1

Plac Namn Förening Ligg Knä Stå Summa

1 Oskar Josefsson Sörby-Odensberg Skf 47 49 48 144

2 Kasper Fingal Ålem Skf 47 50 47 144

3 Daniel Wallberg Los Skf 48 49 47 144

4 Fredrik Hellberg Orsa Skg 45 49 49 143

5 Emma Hansson Storfors Skf 47 49 47 143

6 Anna Ekföf Storfors Skf 48 48 47 143

7 Rasmus Pettersson Bälgviken Skf 47 47 48 142

8 Robin Johansson Rommehed Skf 48 46 48 142

9 Tobias Johansson Rommehed Skf 48 48 46 142

10 Jeremias Karlsson Ålem Skf 48 45 48 141

11 Emil Harju Arvika Skg 47 48 46 141

12 Madeleine Bergfeldt Malung Skf 49 44 47 140

13 Andreas Svensson Älmhult Skf 45 45 48 138

14 Victor Isaksson Los Skf 47 46 44 137

15 Christian Kokko Falköping Skg 45 46 45 136

16 David Johansson Arvika Skg 44 45 46 135

17 Aurora Setterberg Kinneveds Skf 41 47 45 133

18 Mateusz Ilezuk Sörby-Odensberg Skf 46 46 41 133

19 Amanda Setterberg Kinneveds Skf 44 47 39 130

20 Julia Bromihn Älmhult Skf 47 41 40 128

21 Rikard Skoglund Orsa Skg 39 38 38 115

22 Johan Jansson Rommehed Skf 0 0 0 0

Omgång 1
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Nationella Hemmabanetävling

Dream Team, Klass A, Omgång 1

Plac Namn Förening Ligg Knä Stå Summa Skytt Summa Skytt Summa Totalt

1 Jonas Sjöberg Ransbergs skf 50 47 45 142 Anders Brolund 238 Stefan Ahlesved 240 620

2 Patrik Johansson Rommehed Skf 48 50 43 141 Anders Brolund 238 Stefan Ahlesved 240 619

3 Roger Strandh Mariestad Skg 49 49 44 142 Henric Nordlöf 236 Stefan Ahlesved 240 618

4 Magnus Tellander Växjö Skg 48 46 45 139 Henric Nordlöf 236 Stefan Ahlesved 240 615

5 Ronny Nilsson Piteå Skf 48 44 45 137 Henric Nordlöf 236 Stefan Ahlesved 240 613

6 Martin Gustavsson Sörby-Odensberg Skf 50 46 47 143 Elin Åhlin 230 Anders Brolund 238 611

7 Stefan Alesved Karlstad-Ulfsby Skf 49 48 46 143 Elin Åhlin 230 Anders Brolund 238 611

8 Göran Åhlin Bälgviken Skf 49 48 46 143 Elin Åhlin 230 Anders Brolund 238 611

9 Imemar Månsson Helsingborg Sk.sällsk 49 49 43 141 Maria Falck 230 Stefan Ahlesved 240 611

10 Patrik Nilsson Algutsum Skf 48 44 43 135 Henric Nordlöf 236 Stefan Ahlesved 240 611

11 Martin Gustavsson Sörby-Odensberg Skf 50 46 47 143 Linda Strand 226 Stefan Ahlesved 240 609

12 Patrik Johansson Rommehed Skf 48 50 43 141 Maria Falck 230 Anders Brolund 238 609

13 Fredrik Thyberg Edsbjörke Skf 49 50 46 145 Henric Nordlöf 236 Linda Strand 226 607

14 Christer Berntsson Stamnared-Sällstorp Skf 50 48 45 143 Henric Nordlöf 236 Linda Strand 226 605

15 Anders Petersson Älmhult Skf 49 45 43 137 Maria Falck 230 Anders Brolund 238 605

16 Johan Liljedahl Falköping Skg 44 46 41 131 Henric Nordlöf 236 Anders Brolund 238 605

17 Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed Skf 48 48 44 140 Linda Strand 226 Anders Brolund 238 604

18 Fredrik Olsson Orsa Skg 46 45 39 130 Henric Nordlöf 236 Anders Brolund 238 604

19 Henric Nordlöf Karlstad-Ulfsby Skf 48 50 45 143 Maria Falck 230 Elin Åhlin 230 603

20 Sjö Thomas Larsson Nås Skf 49 44 43 136 Linda Strand 226 Stefan Ahlesved 240 602

21 Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed Skf 48 48 44 140 Maria Falck 230 Elin Åhlin 230 600

22 Peter Fransson Algutsum Skf 50 45 36 131 Therese Danielsson 229 Anders Brolund 238 598

23 Lennart Tibblin Central Skf 50 45 46 141 Linda Strand 226 Maria Falck 230 597

24 Marie Heisl Skultuna Skf 47 45 43 135 Elin Åhlin 230 Marie Arvidsson 231 596

25 Linda Strand Karlstad-Ulfsby Skf 47 46 42 135 Maria Falck 230 Marie Arvidsson 231 596

26 Mikael Persson Saleby Skf 47 43 44 134 Henric Nordlöf 236 Linda Strand 226 596

27 Lennart Albinsson Össjö Skf 49 46 36 131 Henric Nordlöf 236 Linda Strand 226 593

Omgång 1 DreamTeam 1 DreamTeam 2

Resultatansvarig: Jan-Olov Janneson

E-mail: jo@janneson.com



Nationella Hemmabanetävling

Dream Team, Klass B, Omgång 1

Plac Namn Förening Ligg Knä Stå Summa Skytt Summa Skytt Summa Totalt

1 Henry Lindström I 19/A9 49 49 47 145 Anders Brolund 238 Stefan Ahlesved 240 623

2 Alf Edin Ale Skf 46 49 47 142 Anders Brolund 238 Stefan Ahlesved 240 620

3 Ingemar Gustavsson Skövde Skg 47 50 45 142 Anders Brolund 238 Stefan Ahlesved 240 620

4 Conny Eriksson Mönsterås Skf 47 50 44 141 Anders Brolund 238 Stefan Ahlesved 240 619

5 Martin Andersson Skultuna Skf 48 47 44 139 Anders Brolund 238 Stefan Ahlesved 240 617

6 Christer Tygelmark Malmö Skg 49 47 41 137 Anders Brolund 238 Stefan Ahlesved 240 615

7 Jonny Fritzon Kinneveds Skf 47 50 43 140 Henric Nordlöf 236 Anders Brolund 238 614

8 Ulf Lindberg Storfors Skf 47 47 42 136 Henric Nordlöf 236 Stefan Ahlesved 240 612

9 Donald Johansson Ale Skf 50 47 48 145 Linda Strand 226 Stefan Ahlesved 240 611

10 Mattias Andersson Skultuna Skf 49 49 47 145 Henric Nordlöf 236 Elin Åhlin 230 611

11 Bo Andersson Kongahälla Skg 49 48 48 145 Linda Strand 226 Anders Brolund 238 609

12 Ingemar Gustavsson Skövde Skg 47 50 45 142 Linda Strand 226 Stefan Ahlesved 240 608

13 Sture Tibblin Central Skf 48 49 46 143 Linda Strand 226 Anders Brolund 238 607

14 Bengt Bengtsson P2 Skf 50 46 44 140 Therese Danielsson 229 Anders Brolund 238 607

15 Clas Bernhardsson Mönsterås Skf 49 47 46 142 Linda Strand 226 Anders Brolund 238 606

16 Jonny Fritzon Kinneveds Skf 47 50 43 140 Linda Strand 226 Stefan Ahlesved 240 606

17 Sture Nilsson Piteå Skf 49 46 41 136 Maria Falck 230 Stefan Ahlesved 240 606

18 Eva Åhlin Bälgviken Skf 48 50 47 145 Maria Falck 230 Elin Åhlin 230 605

19 Ken Leskinen Skövde Skg 49 49 43 141 Linda Strand 226 Anders Brolund 238 605

20 Lars Evaldsson Skepplanda Skf 47 47 49 143 Elin Åhlin 230 Marie Arvidsson 231 604

21 Tom Olsson Orsa Skg 45 46 45 136 Elin Åhlin 230 Anders Brolund 238 604

22 Marcus Åhlin Bälgviken Skf 47 45 42 134 Elin Åhlin 230 Stefan Ahlesved 240 604

23 Hans Sundén Bälgviken Skf 49 50 44 143 Maria Falck 230 Elin Åhlin 230 603

24 Ingemar Gustavsson Skövde Skg 47 50 45 142 Maria Falck 230 Marie Arvidsson 231 603

25 Michael Nilsson Knislinge Skf 48 47 43 138 Henric Nordlöf 236 Therese Danielsson 229 603

26 Bo Löfqvist Oskarström Skf 48 47 42 137 Henric Nordlöf 236 Maria Falck 230 603

27 Joakim arlsson Kinneveds Skf 49 50 37 136 Henric Nordlöf 236 Marie Arvidsson 231 603

28 Göran Hägg Bälgviken Skf 46 49 40 135 Elin Åhlin 230 Anders Brolund 238 603

Omgång 1 DreamTeam 1 DreamTeam 2
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Nationella Hemmabanetävling

Dream Team, Klass B, Omgång 1

29 Lasse Åkesson Össjö Skf 49 48 38 135 Maria Falck 230 Anders Brolund 238 603

30 Sven Fält Storfors Skf 47 48 46 141 Elin Åhlin 230 Marie Arvidsson 231 602

31 Joakim arlsson Kinneveds Skf 49 50 37 136 Linda Strand 226 Stefan Ahlesved 240 602

32 Sven-Åke Werme Karlstad-Ulfsby Skf 47 46 42 135 Linda Strand 226 Stefan Ahlesved 240 601

33 Göran Hägg Bälgviken Skf 46 49 40 135 Henric Nordlöf 236 Maria Falck 230 601

34 Anders Persson Gärdslösa Skf 46 50 39 135 Henric Nordlöf 236 Elin Åhlin 230 601

35 Jörgen Helgersson Gärdslösa Skf 43 45 43 131 Therese Danielsson 229 Stefan Ahlesved 240 600

36 Lars Evaldsson Skepplanda Skf 47 47 49 143 Linda Strand 226 Therese Danielsson 229 598

37 Jan-Erik Fält Storfors Skf 49 48 45 142 Linda Strand 226 Maria Falck 230 598

38 Conny Eriksson Mönsterås Skf 47 50 44 141 Linda Strand 226 Maria Falck 230 597

39 Anders Carlsson Össjö Skf 48 47 32 127 Maria Falck 230 Stefan Ahlesved 240 597

40 Sjö Rolf Larsson Nås Skf 48 46 46 140 Linda Strand 226 Maria Falck 230 596

41 Patrik Hult Malmö Skg 46 46 44 136 Maria Falck 230 Elin Åhlin 230 596

42 Håkan Olofsson Gärdslösa Skf 43 49 40 132 Linda Strand 226 Anders Brolund 238 596

43 Sven-Anders Karlsson Levene Skf 48 44 40 132 Linda Strand 226 Anders Brolund 238 596

44 Stefan Isaksson Malmö Skg 48 49 43 140 Linda Bergman 215 Stefan Ahlesved 240 595

45 Björn Boström Tibro Skf 46 49 43 138 Linda Strand 226 Maria Falck 230 594

46 Ulf Söderström Karlstad-Ulfsby Skf 50 46 42 138 Linda Strand 226 Maria Falck 230 594

47 Mats Persson Malmö Skg 48 48 36 132 Henric Nordlöf 236 Linda Strand 226 594

48 Magnus Johansson Rommehed Skf 48 45 45 138 Linda Strand 226 Therese Danielsson 229 593

49 Elina Johansson Ale Skf 45 48 44 137 Linda Strand 226 Maria Falck 230 593

50 Kenth Persson Malmö Skg 47 45 39 131 Maria Falck 230 Marie Arvidsson 231 592

51 Karl Bertil Qvist Kvidinge Skf 43 44 37 124 Therese Danielsson 229 Anders Brolund 238 591

52 Stefan Våhlberg Orsa Skg 43 44 33 120 Therese Danielsson 229 Stefan Ahlesved 240 589

53 Lars Evaldsson Skepplanda Skf 47 47 49 143 Maria Falck 230 Linda Bergman 215 588

54 Kjell Olofsson Osby Skf 47 48 37 132 Linda Strand 226 Elin Åhlin 230 588

55 Ulf Danelö Gärdslösa Skf 40 44 39 123 Maria Falck 230 Marie Arvidsson 231 584

56 Thomas Quist Tyringe Skf 43 42 33 118 Linda Strand 226 Stefan Ahlesved 240 584

57 Gunnar Johansson Gärdslösa Skf 45 47 26 118 Henric Nordlöf 236 Maria Falck 230 584

58 Fredrik Sandberg Storfors Skf 48 48 43 139 Linda Bergman 215 Therese Danielsson 229 583
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Nationella Hemmabanetävling

Dream Team, Klass B, Omgång 1

59 Åge Brunnström Osby Skf 44 43 31 118 Maria Falck 230 Marie Arvidsson 231 579

60 Bernt Hellström Gärdslösa Skf 47 44 45 136 Linda Strand 226 Linda Bergman 215 577

61 Lars-Åke Johannesson P2 Skf 0 0 0 0 Elin Åhlin 230 Stefan Ahlesved 240 470

62 Gustav Söderlind Malmö Skg 0 0 0 0 Elin Åhlin 230 Therese Danielsson 229 459

63 Marius Mihailovici Malmö Skg 0 0 0 0 Elin Åhlin 230 Linda Bergman 215 445
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Nationella Hemmabanetävling

Dream Team, Klass C, Omgång 1

Plac Namn Förening Ligg Knä Stå Summa Skytt Summa Skytt Summa Totalt

1 Arne Borg Hangelösa-Lundsb Skf 48 49 49 146 Anders Brolund 238 Stefan Ahlesved 240 624

2 Stefan Sahlén Gimo Skf 48 49 49 146 Anders Brolund 238 Stefan Ahlesved 240 624

3 Jesper Nöhr Bälgviken Skf 48 49 47 144 Anders Brolund 238 Stefan Ahlesved 240 622

4 Göte Rydstedt Stockholm Skarp Skf 47 48 49 144 Maria Falck 230 Stefan Ahlesved 240 614

5 Valter Gustavsson Södra Ving Skf 45 48 46 139 Marie Arvidsson 231 Anders Brolund 238 608

6 Kerstin Gustavsson Södra Ving Skf 46 48 45 139 Therese Danielsson 229 Stefan Ahlesved 240 608

7 Bror Rantakyrö Pello Skf 48 48 44 140 Henric Nordlöf 236 Marie Arvidsson 231 607

8 Göte Rydstedt Stockholm Skarp Skf 47 48 49 144 Henric Nordlöf 236 Linda Strand 226 606

9 Per Strandh Mariestad Skg 46 47 47 140 Linda Strand 226 Stefan Ahlesved 240 606

10 Bengt Pettersson Kumla Skf 45 46 48 139 Henric Nordlöf 236 Maria Falck 230 605

11 Matts Andersson Skultuna Skf 48 47 44 139 Linda Strand 226 Stefan Ahlesved 240 605

12 Raimo Kokko Falköping Skg 46 47 46 139 Henric Nordlöf 236 Therese Danielsson 229 604

13 Sture Grahn Piteå Skf 47 47 47 141 Henric Nordlöf 236 Linda Strand 226 603

14 Rune Utterström Ale Skf 46 46 47 139 Linda Strand 226 Anders Brolund 238 603

15 Lasse Oppegaard Central Skf 46 46 45 137 Linda Strand 226 Anders Brolund 238 601

16 John Sjöberg Osby Skf 41 44 42 127 Henric Nordlöf 236 Anders Brolund 238 601

17 Jesper Nöhr Bälgviken Skf 48 49 47 144 Linda Strand 226 Elin Åhlin 230 600

18 Jan Norlander Skultuna Skf 48 47 48 143 Linda Strand 226 Marie Arvidsson 231 600

19 Leif Gustavsson Sörby-Odensberg Skf 46 48 47 141 Linda Strand 226 Elin Åhlin 230 597

20 Leif Janzon Degerhamn Skf 46 48 44 138 Elin Åhlin 230 Therese Danielsson 229 597

21 Ejvind Hemmingsson Mönsterås Skf 47 48 45 140 Linda Strand 226 Maria Falck 230 596

22 Roland Nilsson Piteå Skf 44 43 46 133 Henric Nordlöf 236 Linda Strand 226 595

23 Yngve Karlsson Gärdslösa Skf 41 38 38 117 Anders Brolund 238 Stefan Ahlesved 240 595

24 Brus Sven Eriksson Malung Skf 46 45 47 138 Linda Strand 226 Elin Åhlin 230 594

25 Gunilla Karlsson Orsa Skg 45 38 41 124 Linda Strand 226 Anders Brolund 238 588

26 Roger Larsson Gärdslösa Skf 48 50 44 123 Marie Arvidsson 231 Therese Danielsson 229 583

27 Birger Johansson Gärdslösa Skf 49 45 41 135 Elin Åhlin 230 Linda Bergman 215 580

28 Anton Setterberg Kinneveds Skf 39 35 35 109 Linda Strand 226 Marie Arvidsson 231 566
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Nationella Hemmabanetävling

Dream Team, Klass D, Omgång 1

Plac Namn Förening Ligg Knä Stå Summa Skytt Summa Skytt Summa Totalt

1 Oskar Josefsson Sörby-Odensberg Skf 47 49 48 144 Anders Brolund 238 Stefan Ahlesved 240 622

2 Kasper Fingal Ålem Skf 47 50 47 144 Therese Danielsson 229 Anders Brolund 238 611

3 Anna Ekföf Storfors Skf 48 48 47 143 Maria Falck 230 Anders Brolund 238 611

4 Mateusz Ilezuk Sörby-Odensberg Skf 46 46 41 133 Anders Brolund 238 Stefan Ahlesved 240 611

5 Kasper Fingal Ålem Skf 47 50 47 144 Henric Nordlöf 236 Elin Åhlin 230 610

6 Kasper Fingal Ålem Skf 47 50 47 144 Linda Strand 226 Stefan Ahlesved 240 610

7 Madeleine Bergfeldt Malung Skf 49 44 47 140 Elin Åhlin 230 Stefan Ahlesved 240 610

8 Daniel Wallberg Los Skf 48 49 47 144 Linda Strand 226 Anders Brolund 238 608

9 Tobias Johansson Rommehed Skf 48 48 46 142 Linda Strand 226 Stefan Ahlesved 240 608

10 Victor Isaksson Los Skf 47 46 44 137 Maria Falck 230 Stefan Ahlesved 240 607

11 Robin Johansson Rommehed Skf 48 46 48 142 Maria Falck 230 Elin Åhlin 230 602

12 Emma Hansson Storfors Skf 47 49 47 143 Linda Strand 226 Marie Arvidsson 231 600

13 Kasper Fingal Ålem Skf 47 50 47 144 Linda Bergman 215 Stefan Ahlesved 240 599

14 Robin Johansson Rommehed Skf 48 46 48 142 Linda Strand 226 Therese Danielsson 229 597

15 Madeleine Bergfeldt Malung Skf 49 44 47 140 Linda Strand 226 Maria Falck 230 596

16 Amanda Setterberg Kinneveds Skf 44 47 39 130 Henric Nordlöf 236 Elin Åhlin 230 596

17 Christian Kokko Falköping Skg 45 46 45 136 Linda Strand 226 Maria Falck 230 592

18 Aurora Setterberg Kinneveds Skf 41 47 45 133 Elin Åhlin 230 Therese Danielsson 229 592

19 Kasper Fingal Ålem Skf 47 50 47 144 Maria Falck 230 Linda Bergman 215 589

20 Fredrik Hellberg Orsa Skg 45 49 49 143 Linda Strand 226 Linda Bergman 215 584

21 Rikard Skoglund Orsa Skg 39 38 38 115 Henric Nordlöf 236 Maria Falck 230 581

22 Johan Jansson Rommehed Skf 0 0 0 0 Elin Åhlin 230 Therese Danielsson 229 459

23 Johan Jansson Rommehed Skf 0 0 0 0 Linda Strand 226 Marie Arvidsson 231 457

24 Johan Jansson Rommehed Skf 0 0 0 0 Linda Strand 226 Elin Åhlin 230 456

25 Johan Jansson Rommehed Skf 0 0 0 0 Linda Strand 226 Therese Danielsson 229 455

Omgång 1 DreamTeam 1 DreamTeam 2
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